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Dv207 - Bernese Mountain Dog 4

10 colors / 12 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 2.16; 2.56; 2.95 " height
Sizes (cm): 5.5; 6.5; 7.5 cm height
Stitches: 9500; 11500; 13500
Collection: 2005/1

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption
1. White 9061C 1001 1001 9.1m 12.8m 16.8m
2. - Black Black 6 1000 1005 12.7m 17.4m 22.6m
3. Pale Grey ClGy 1 1086 1011 1.7m 2.1m 2.4m
4. - Toast 723C 1253 1080 2.7m 3.7m 4.8m
5. - Charcoal ClGy 10 1240 1240 5.5m 6.8m 8.1m
6. Gold 124C 1225 523 0.5m 0.6m 0.6m
7. - Medium Grey ClGy 9 1040 1041 1.4m 1.6m 1.9m
8. Pale Pink 502C 1113 1015 0.6m 0.8m 1.0m
9. Pale Pink 197C 1148 1117 0.5m 0.7m 0.9m

10. - Brownish Pink 695C 1341 1237 0.4m 0.4m 0.5m
11. - Black Black 6 1000 1005 0.2m 0.3m 0.3m

12. White 9061C 1001 1001 0.lm0.Im 0.1m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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Dv208 - English Shepherd

11 colors / 11 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 2.16; 2.56; 2.95 " height
Sizes (cm): 5.5; 6.5; 7.5 cm height
Stitches: 9100; 10900; 12700

Photo supplied by Larry Simpson
Collection: 2005/1

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption
1. White 9061C 1001 1001 123m 17.1m 21.9m
2. - Gold Brown 729C 1126 1056 6.8m 9.4m 12.1m
3. - Brown 469C 1058 1057 51m7.2m9.1m
4. - Charcoal ClGy 10 1240 1240 2.1m2.7m 3.2m
5. - Black Black 6 1000 1005 2.3m 2.8m 3.3m
6. Camel 155C 1055 1055 1.0m 1.2m 1.4m
7. - Light Brown 4645C 1057 1057 09m 1.Im 1.3m
8. Pale Pink 197C 1148 1117 0.4m 0.5m 0.7m
9. Pale Grey ClGy 1 1086 1011 2.5m 3.0m 3.4m

10. - Brownish Pink 695C 1341 1237 0.l1m 0.1m 0.2m
11. - Grey 430C 1118 1203 0.6m 0.8m 0.9m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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Dv209 - Boerboel

10 colors / 11 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 2.16; 2.56; 2.95 " height
Sizes (cm): 5.5; 6.5; 7.5 cm height
Stitches: 9600; 11300; 13300

Photo supplied by Monica Lyons
Collection: 2005/1

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption
1. Beige 4685C 1149 1022 17.0m 23.5m 30.7m
2. - Light Brown 4645C 1057 1057 4.3m 5.8m 7.6m
3. Light Grey Brown WmGy 4 1060 1229 1.8m 2.1m 2.5m
4. Pale Gold 141C 1070 1070 1.4m 1.6m 1.8m
5. (dark grey) 417C 1063 610 72m9.5m 12.1m
6. Black Black 6 1000 1005 1.2m 1.6m 2.0m
7. Silver Grey 429C 1011 1165 0.6m 0.7m 0.8m
8. Charcoal ClGy 10 1240 1240 2.Im 2.5m 2.9m
9. Medium Brown 438C 1336 1267 1.4m 1.6m 1.9m
10. Black Black 6 1000 1005 0.8m 0.9m 1.1m
11. Toast 723C 1253 1080 0.1m 0.2m 0.2m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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Dv210 - English Cocker Spaniel 2 (body)

7 colors / 8 thread changes
Sizes (inches): 2.95; 3.35; 3.74 " height

Sizes (cm): 7.5; 8.5; 9.5 cm height
Stitches: 10400; 10900; 12900

Collection: 2005/1

No. Color Name

1.

o

N

*®

- Gold Brown
Creamy Beige
Pale Gold

I oo

Pale Cream

Gold Brown

Pantone

729C

467C

729C

141C

417C

Black 6

9043C

4645C

Madeira
1126

1084

1126

1070

1063

1000

1071

1057

Sulky
1056

1127
1056
1070
610

1005
1071

1057

Consumption

7.6m 9.4m 11.3m
16.1m 20.6m 26.1m
2.1m 2.5m 2.8m
5.2m 5.8m 6.5m
0.2m 0.2m 0.3m
0.2m 0.2m 0.2m
1.4m 1.6m 1.7m

1.4m 1.6m 1.8m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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Dv211 - Old English Sheepdog (Bobtail) 2
(body)

10 colors / 12 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 2.95; 3.35; 3.74 " height
Sizes (cm): 7.5; 8.5; 9.5 cm height
Stitches: 16400; 18500; 20800
Collection: 2005/1

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption
1. Mushroom Cap 481C 1142 1017 6.9m 8.8m 10.2m
2. Dark Grey 431C 1041 1306 11.2m 14.2m 17.8m
3. Grey 430C 1118 1203 17.4m 21.5m 26.4m
4. White 9061C 1001 1001 11.7m 14.6m 18.0m
5. Pale Grey ClGy 1 1086 1011 2.4m 2.7m 3.0m
6. Grey 430C 1118 1203 1.3m 1.5m 1.7m
7. Silver Grey 429C 1011 1165 43m 4.9m 5.4m
8. Dark Grey 431C 1041 1306 3.7m4.2m 4.7m
9. Pale Pink 197C 1148 1117 0.I1m0.1m 0.1m
10. Medium Chestnut 4985C 1358 1214 0.5m 0.5m 0.6m
11. Very Dark Grey 433C 1241 1220 1.4m 1.6m 1.8m
12. Black Black 6 1000 1005 0.4m 0.5m 0.6m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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Dv212 - Golden Retriever S (body)

6 colors / 7 thread changes
Sizes (inches): 2.16; 2.56; 2.95 " height

Sizes (cm): 5.5; 6.5; 7.5 cm height
Stitches: 7400; 9100; 10900
Photo supplied by Debbie Vande Hei

Collection: 2005/1

No. Color Name
1. Camel
2. Beige
3. Pale Gold
4. - Gold Brown
5. Camel
6. Pale Cream

>

-

Pantone

155C

4685C

141C

729C

155C

9043C

476C

Madeira

1055

1149

1070

1126

1055

1071

1145

Sulky
1055

1022
1070
1056
1055
1071

1186

Consumption

9.2m 12.5m 15.4m

13.0m 18.0m 23.9m
2.8m 3.6m 4.3m
1.8m 2.3m 2.8m
2.2m 2.6m 3.0m
2.6m 3.1m 3.5m

0.3m 0.4m 0.5m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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Dv213 - Japanese Chin (body)

Sizes (inches): 2.16; 2.56; 2.95 " height
Sizes (cm): 5.5; 6.5; 7.5 cm height
Stitches: 10300; 12200; 14300

Photo supplied by Debbie Young
Collection: 2005/1

-3 g 7 colors / 7 thread changes

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption
1. Pale Grey ClGy 1 1086 1011 22.6m 31.2m 40.8m
2. - Brownish Pink 695C 1341 1237 3.6m 4.8m 6.5m
3. Light Grey ClGy 2 1085 1218 52m 6.2m 7.1m
4. - Dark Grey 431C 1041 1306 0.2m 0.3m 0.3m
5. - Black Black 6 1000 1005 0.2m 0.2m 0.3m
6. - Medium Chestnut 4985C 1358 1214 0.9m 1.0m 1.2m
7. White 9061C 1001 1001 32m3.8m4.3m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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Dv214 - Pekinese (body)

7 colors / 8 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 1.97; 2.36; 2.76 " height
Sizes (cm): 5.0; 6.0; 7.0 cm height
Stitches: 9300; 11500; 14400
Collection: 2005/1

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption
1. Pale Grey Gold 453C 1138 1127  24.7m 35.3m 48.9m
2. - (grey/brown) 462C 1329 1267 1.9m 2.4m 3.7m
3. Medium Grey Brown WmGy 5 1136 1149 6.8m 8.2m 9.6m
4. Pale Gold 141C 1070 1070 2.6m3.1m 3.7m
5. - Gold Brown 729C 1126 1056 0.4m 0.5m 0.5m
6. - (grey/brown) 462C 1329 1267 1.9m 2.3m 2.7m
7. - Black Black 6 1000 1005 0.4m 0.5m 0.7m
8. White 9061C 1001 1001 2.0m 2.4m 2.8m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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Dv215 - Tibetan Spaniel 2 (body)

6 colors / 6 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 2.16; 2.56; 2.95 " height
Sizes (cm): 5.5; 6.5; 7.5 cm height
Stitches: 9200; 10700; 12200

Photo supplied by Janneke van den Berg
i Collection: 2005/1

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption
1. White 9061C 1001 1001 9.8m 13.3m 17.0m
2. Charcoal ClGy 10 1240 1240 12.0m 17.0m 22.0m
3. Dark Grey 431C 1041 1306 0.2m 0.2m 0.2m
4. Grey 430C 1118 1203 2.1m2.5m 2.9m
5. Black Black 6 1000 1005 4.2m 5.0m 5.8m
6. Pale Grey ClGy 1 1086 1011 3.5m4.1m4.7m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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Dv216 - Yorkshire Terrier 7

8 colors / 9 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 2.16; 2.56; 2.95 " height
Sizes (cm): 5.5; 6.5; 7.5 cm height
Stitches: 7700; 9000; 10700
Collection: 2005/1

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption
1. Creamy Beige 467C 1084 1127 13.0m 17.4m 22.9m
2. - Brown 730C 1056 1056 6.3m 8.4m 11.1m
3. Gold 124C 1225 523 2.7m3.1m 3.6m
4. - Brown 730C 1056 1056 0.3m 0.3m 0.4m
5. - Pastel Coral 438C 1259 1016 2.2m 2.6m 3.0m

6. Pale Grey ClGy 1 1086 1011 1.9m 2.3m 3.0m

7. - Charcoal ClGy 10 1240 1240 0.4m 0.5m 0.6m
8. - Black Black 6 1000 1005 0.8m 0.9m 1.1m
9. - Medium Grey ClGy 9 1040 1041 1.6m 1.9m 2.2m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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Dv218 - Phalene

7 colors / 8 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 2.16; 2.56; 2.95 " height

Sizes (cm): 5.5; 6.5; 7.5 cm height

Stitches: 9300; 11500; 13800

Photo supplied by Photo made by Mrs. Jane Raemy http://www.blicci.dk
Collection: 2005/1

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption

1. Off White 9043C 1003 1071 6.1m 8.4m 10.8m
2. Toast 723C 1253 1080 15.5m 21.6m 27.9m
3. Gold 124C 1225 523 3.4m4.1m 4.7m
4. Light Brown 4645C 1057 1057 2.5m 2.9m 3.4m
5. Charcoal ClGy 10 1240 1240 7.1m 9.8m 2.8m
6. Black Black 6 1000 1005 2.7m3.2m 3.7m
7. Light Silver Grey ClGy 3 1087 1236 1.4m 1.7m 2.0m
8. Charcoal ClGy 10 1240 1240 0.1m 0.Im 0.2m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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Dv219 - Boxer 4 (dark)

8 colors / 11 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 2.16; 2.56; 2.95 " height
Sizes (cm): 5.5; 6.5; 7.5 cm height
Stitches: 12800; 14700; 16700

Photo supplied by Janneke van den Berg
Collection: 2005/1

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption
1. - Brown 730C 1056 1056 10.1m 13.7m 18.0m
2. - Charcoal ClGy 10 1240 1240 8.0m 10.7m 13.8m
3. - Dark Grey 431C 1041 1306 11.4m 15.6m 20.2m
4. - Black Black 6 1000 1005 1.9m 2.5m 3.0m
5. - Grey 430C 1118 1203 2.7m3.2m 3.7m
6. - Dark Grey 431C 1041 1306 1.0m 1.2m 1.3m
7. - Charcoal ClGy 10 1240 1240 3.2m 3.8m 4.4m
8. Beige 4685C 1149 1022 0.3m 0.4m 0.5m
9. Light Silver Grey 427C 1010 1236 0.6m 0.7m 0.8m
10. - Black Black 6 1000 1005 09m 1.1m 1.3m
11. - Pastel Coral 438C 1259 1016 0.Im 0.2m 0.2m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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Dv220 - Tervueren 2

10 colors / 12 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 2.56; 2.95; 3.35 " height
Sizes (cm): 6.5; 7.5; 8.5 cm height
Stitches: 9900; 11500; 13400
Collection: 2005/1

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption
1. - Medium Grey ClGy 9 1040 1041 21.5m 28.6m 36.9m
2. (light pink) 5005C 1141 1304 0.7m 0.9m 1.2m
3. - Red Brown 181C 1174 1035 0.2m 0.2m 0.2m
4. Gold 124C 1225 523 5.6m7.1m9.1m
5. - Medium Grey ClGy 9 1040 1041 0.3m 0.3m 0.4m
6. - Medium Silver Grey 643C 1012 1085 1.0m 1.1m 1.3m

7. Camel 155C 1055 1055 1.7m 2.0m 2.3m

- Twilight ClGy 11 1239 1220 5.3m 6.1m 7.0m
- Medium Silver Grey 643C 1012 1085 0.3m 0.3m 0.3m
10. - Black Black 6 1000 1005 0.9m 1.Im 1.3m
11. - Toast 723C 1253 1080 0.l1m 0.1m 0.1m

12. Pale Cream 9043C 1071 1071 0.Im0.2m 0.2m

*®

°

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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Dn224 - Tibetan Terrier (body)

7 colors / 11 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 2.95; 3.35 " height
Sizes (cm): 7.5; 8.5 cm height
Stitches: 12200; 13700

Photo supplied by Liseth Tunderman
Collection: 2005/1

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption

1. - Medium Grey Brown WmGy 5 1136 1149 11.8m 15.2m

2. - Medium Brown 438C 1336 1267 0.7m 0.8m
3. Camel 155C 1055 1055 4.4m 5.4m
4. Beige 9220C 1082 508 14.1m 17.2m
5. - Medium Grey Brown WmGy 5 1136 1149 1.4m 1.7m
6. Pale Pink 182C 1116 1064 0.2m 0.3m
7. - Medium Grey Brown WmGy 5 1136 1149 0.3m 0.4m
8. Mushroom Cap 481C 1142 1017 7.5m 8.5m
9. - Medium Brown 438C 1336 1267 0.8m 1.0m
10. Camel 155C 1055 1055 4.7m 5.4m
11. White 9061C 1001 1001 6.6m 7.5m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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Dj226 - Staffordshire Terrier (body)

9 colors / 15 thread changes
Sizes (inches): 2.90; 3.30 " height
Sizes (cm): 7.4; 8.4 cm height
Stitches: 10400; 11800
Collection: 2005/1

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption
1. White 9061C 1001 1001 15.6m 18.8m
2. Mushroom Cap 481C 1142 1017 1.6m 1.9m
3. Camel 155C 1055 1055 2.0m 2.4m
4. [ Brovn 469C 1158 1058 25m3.3m
5. [ Gold Brown 729C 126 1056 7.4m9.8m
6. I ek Brown 439C 1059 1131 0.8m 1.1m
7. Salmon Pink 176C 1016 1016 0.5m 0.6m
8. [ Gold Brown 729C 1126 1056 23m2.6m
9. [ park Brown 439C 1059 1131 0.4m 0.5m
10. White 9061C 1001 1001 0.7m 0.7m
1. Camel 155C 1055 1055 2.1m2.4m
12. Mushroom Cap 481C 1142 1017 1.5m 1.7m
13. [ Light Brown 4645C 1057 1057 1.0m 1.2m
14. Beige 9220C 1082 508 12m 1.3m
15. [ pak Brovwn 439C 1059 1131 1.9m2.1m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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Dj227 - Afghan Hound 2 (body)

8 colors / 11 thread changes
Sizes (inches): 3.3 " height
Sizes (cm): 8.4 cm height
Stitches: 12500

Collection: 2005/1

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption

1. - Gold Brown 729C 1126 1056 10.7m

2. - Brown 476C 1145 1186 2.3m
3. Pale Brown 466C 1128 1269 1.6m
4. Beige 9220C 1082 508 23.3m
5. - Black Black 6 1000 1005 0.7m
6. Peach Rose 1767C 1315 1117 0.Im
7. Light Grey Brown WmGy 4 1060 1229 8.3m
8. - Brown 476C 1145 1186 1.5m
9. Pale Brown 466C 1128 1269 2.1lm
10. - Gold Brown 729C 1126 1056 0.9m
11. White 9061C 1001 1001 3.5m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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Dj229 - Basset Hound 3

6 colors / 8 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 2.20; 2.50 " height
Sizes (cm): 5.6; 6.4 cm height

Stitches: 6000; 7300
Collection: 2005/1

No. Color Name

1. White

3. - Brown

4. Silver Grey

5. - Burnished Brown
7. - Dark Brown

8. - Brown

Pantone

9061C

124C

469C

429C

463C

124C

439C

469C

Madeira

1001

1225

1158

1011

1144

1225

1059

1158

Sulky
1001

523
1058
1165
1266
523
1131

1058

Consumption

6.7m 8.9m
3.8m 5.6m
7.8m 10.6m
I.Im 1.3m
2.2m2.6m
0.9m 1.0m
2.2m2.5m

0.7m 0.8m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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Dj230 - Basset Hound 4 (body)

7 colors / 9 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 2.90; 3.30 " height
Sizes (cm): 7.4; 8.4 cm height
Stitches: 11000; 12500
Collection: 2005/1

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption
1. White 9061C 1001 1001 18.4m 23.0m
2. - Gold 124C 1225 523 6.4m 8.0m

3. - Brown 469C 1158 1058 8.2m 10.3m

4. Silver Grey 429C 1011 1165 32m3.7m

5. - Burnished Brown 463C 1144 1266 3.Im3.5m
6. - Gold 124C 1225 523 1.7m 1.9m
7. - Dark Brown 439C 1059 1131 3.6m4.0m
8. - Brown 469C 1158 1058 I.Im 1.2m
9. - Medium Grey ClGy 9 1040 1041 0.6m 0.6m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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Dv233 - Small Munsterlander (duck
hunting)

7 colors / 10 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 2.6 " height

Sizes (cm): 6.6 cm height

Stitches: 12500

Photo supplied by Janneke van den Berg
Collection: 2005/2

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption
1. - Medium Silver Grey 643C 1012 1085 6.4m
2. Light Silver Grey 427C 1010 1236 9.8m
3. Off White 9043C 1003 1071 8.6m
4. - (grey/brown) 462C 1329 1267 11.3m
5. - Peppermint 3285C 1279 1503 0.3m
6. Light Silver Grey 427C 1010 1236 2.5m
7. Off White 9043C 1003 1071 0.3m
8. - Mushroom Cap 481C 1142 1017 1.5m
9. - Medium Silver Grey 643C 1012 1085 1.6m

10. - Black Black 6 1000 1005 1.7m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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Dv234 - German Shorthaired Pointer 2
(body)

8 colors / 8 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 2.56; 2.95 " height
Sizes (cm): 6.5; 7.5 cm height
Stitches: 8900; 10200

Photo supplied by Debbie Vande Hei
Collection: 2005/2

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption
1. Medium Silver Grey 643C 1012 1085 14.0m 18.3m
2. Light Silver Grey 427C 1010 1236 1.7m 1.9m
3. - (grey/brown) 462C 1329 1267 13.5m 17.2m
4. - Brownish Pink 695C 1341 1237 1.6m 1.8m
5. - Grey 430C 1118 1203 0.2m 0.3m
6. - Medium Brown 438C 1336 1267 2.1m 2.4m
7. - Brownish Pink 479C 1054 1119 1.0m 1.1m
8. - Black Black 6 1000 1005 0.4m 0.4m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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Dv235 - German Wire-haired Pointer
(body)

8 colors / 8 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 2.56; 2.95 " height
Sizes (cm): 6.5; 7.5 cm height
Stitches: 9600; 10800

Photo supplied by Debbie Vande Hei
Collection: 2005/2

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption

1. - Grey 430C 1118 1203 20.5m 26.9m
- Burnished Brown 463C 1144 1266 2.5m 3.3m
- Dark Grey 431C 1041 1306 0.lmO0.1m

4. Light Silver Grey 427C 1010 1236 3. 7m4.3m

it

w

5. - (dark grey) 416C 1062 1011 5.8m 6.6m
6. - Medium Brown 438C 1336 1267 0.8m 1.0m
7. - Black Black 6 1000 1005 0.3m 0.3m
8. - Mushroom Cap 481C 1142 1017 0.4m 0.4m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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Dv236 - German Shepherd 7 (body)

11 colors / 11 thread changes
Sizes (inches): 3.35; 3.74 " height
Sizes (cm): 8.5; 9.5 cm height
Stitches: 11600; 12700
Collection: 2005/2

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption
1. Glow 134C 1270 622 28.4m 34.5m
2. Pale Cream 9043C 1071 1071 2.6m 2.9m
3. - Gold 124C 1225 523 5.2m 5.8m
4. Pale Peach 169C 1019 1015 0.8m 1.0m
5. - Brownish Pink 695C 1341 1237 0.2m 0.2m
6. Off White 9043C 1003 1071 0.1m 0.1m

>

- Light Brown 4645C 1057 1057 5.5m 6.3m
8. - Dark Grey 431C 1041 1306 0.2m 0.3m
9. - Black Black 6 1000 1005 1.7m 2.0m
10. - Gold Brown 729C 1126 1056 0.lm0.Im

11. Light Silver Grey 427C 1010 1236 0.lm0.Im

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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Dv237 - Chinese Crested Dog 3 (body)

9 colors / 9 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 3.35; 3.74 " height
Sizes (cm): 8.5; 9.5 cm height
Stitches: 10500; 11700
Collection: 2005/2

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption
1. - Pale Peach 169C 1019 1015 16.9m 20.9m
2. - Gold Brown 729C 1126 1056 5.3m 6.3m
3. - (light pink) 5005C 1141 1304 2.7m 3.0m
4. Pale Pink 502C 1113 1015 1.3m 1.4m
5. Pale Cream 9043C 1071 1071 8.1m 9.9m
6. (dark grey) 416C 1062 1011 24m2.7m
7. Alesan 719C 1127 1127 3.5m 3.9m
8. Black Black 6 1000 1005 2.1m2.3m
9. Dark Grey 431C 1041 1306 0.3m 0.3m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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Dv238 - Flat-Coated Retriever 3 (body)

4 colors / 4 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 2.33; 2.73 " height

Sizes (cm): 5.9; 6.9 cm height

Stitches: 7800; 9100

Photo supplied by Janneke van den Berg
Collection: 2005/2

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption
1. - Dark Grey 431C 1041 1306 21.6m 29.0m
2. Very Pale Pink 699C 1015 1015 0.2m 0.2m

3. - Medium Silver Grey 643C 1012 1085 2.6m3.1lm
4. - Black Black 6 1000 1005 6.6m 7.7m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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Dj240 - American Cocker Spaniel 2 (body)

5 colors / 9 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 2.99; 3.34 " height
Sizes (cm): 7.6; 8.5 cm height
Stitches: 11900; 13700
Collection: 2005/2

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption
1. Beige 9220C 1082 508 3.4m4.2m
2. - Dark Brown 439C 1059 1131 1.2m 1.5m
3. Camel 155C 1055 1055 28.2m 35.2m
4. - Light Brown 4645C 1057 1057 4.7m 5.9m
5. - Pastel Coral 438C 1259 1016 6.8m 7.6m
6. - Dark Brown 439C 1059 1131 1.4m 1.6m
7. - Light Brown 4645C 1057 1057 6.7m 7.5m
8. Camel 155C 1055 1055 1.5m 1.6m
9. Beige 9220C 1082 508 3.1m 3.5m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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Dj241 - Welsh Terrier 2 (body)

7 colors / 9 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 3.35; 3.74 " height
Sizes (cm): 8.5; 9.5 cm height

Stitches: 14700; 16300

Photo supplied by Pivi Lampola

Collection: 2005/2

No. Color

1.

g

4

A

o

°

Name

Camel

- Burnished Brown

Camel

Pale Pink

- Dark Brown
- Light Brown

Beige

- Burnished Brown
—

Pantone

155C

463C

155C

182C

439C

4645C

9220C

463C

476C

Madeira

1055

1144

1055

1116

1059

1057

1082

1144

1145

Sulky

1055

1266

1055

1064

1131

1057

508

1266

1186

Consumption

3.8m 4.4m
5.3m 6.5m
25.4m 30.9m
0.5m 0.6m
10.1m 12.0m
6.3m 7.0m
5.5m 6.2m
3.6m 4.0m

0.5m 0.5m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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Dj242 - Irish Soft Coated Wheaten Terrier
(body)

5 colors / 6 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 2.64; 2.76 " height
Sizes (cm): 6.7; 7.0 cm height
Stitches: 9000; 10000
Collection: 2005/2

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption
1. Beige 9220C 1082 508 24.4m 31.0m
2. - Gold Brown 729C 1126 1056 23m2.7m
3. Pale Gold 141C 1070 1070 5.8m 6.6m
4. Pale Cream 9043C 1071 1071 32m3.7m
5. - Brown 469C 1058 1057 0.4m 0.4m
6. - Gold Brown 729C 1126 1056 0.3m 0.3m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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Dn243 - Papillon 3 (body)

9 colors / 14 thread changes
Sizes (inches): 3.35; 3.74 " height
Sizes (cm): 8.5; 9.5 cm height
Stitches: 10000; 11500
Collection: 2005/2

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption
1. Light Grey Brown WmGy 4 1060 1229 13.6m 16.5m
2. Pale Grey ClGy 1 1086 1011 2.0m 2.5m
3. White 9061C 1001 1001 7.3m 8.9m
4. Black Black 6 1000 1005 10.6m 13.2m
5. White 9061C 1001 1001 1.0m 1.2m
6. Pink 176C 1317 1016 0.3m 0.3m
7. Medium Grey Brown WmGy 5 1136 1149 2.Im 2.4m
8. Pale Grey ClGy 1 1086 1011 3.2m 3.6m
9. White 9061C 1001 1001 1.2m 1.3m

10. Dark Grey 431C 1041 1306 2.1m 2.4m

11. Light Brown 4645C 1057 1057 1.2m 1.4m

12. Pale Brown 466C 1128 1269 0.7m 0.8m

13. Black Black 6 1000 1005 0.2m 0.3m

14. Pale Grey ClGy 1 1086 1011 0.4m 0.4m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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Dj244 - Rhodesian Ridgeback 3 (puppy)

6 colors / 8 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 2.52; 2.83 " height
Sizes (cm): 6.4; 7.2 cm height
Stitches: 13900; 15300
Collection: 2005/2

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption
1. - (grey/brown) 462C 1329 1267 10.6m 12.9m
2. Medium Grey Brown WmGy 5 1136 1149 28.4m 24.7m
3. - Medium Brown 438C 1336 1267 3.1m 3.4m
4. - Black Black 6 1000 1005 7.2m 8.0m
5. Medium Grey Brown WmGy 5 1136 1149 0.4m 0.5m
6. Pale Cream 9043C 1071 1071 3.7 m4.2m
7. - (grey/brown) 462C 1329 1267 5.3m 6.0m
8. Silver Grey 429C 1011 1165 0.2m 0.2m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.



Embira

www.embirddogdesigns.eu
© BALARAD, s.r.0. All Rights Reserved.

p?

F é .
i N
- .
e — . i
B ¥ d
o
#

Dj246 - Chihuahua 4 (body)

6 colors / 9 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 2.62; 2.96 " height
Sizes (cm): 6.7; 7.5 cm height
Stitches: 11800; 13200
Collection: 2005/2

No. Color

1.

Name

Light Silver Grey

Light Grey Brown
Light Silver Grey
Dark Grey

Burnished Brown

White

Burnished Brown

Pantone Madeira
ClGy 3 1087
Black 6 1000

WmGy 4 1060
ClGy 3 1087

431C 1041
463C 1144
Black 6 1000
9061C 1001
463C 1144

Sulky
1236

1005
1229
1236
1306
1266
1005
1001

1266

Consumption

2.9m 3.5m
7.3m 9.2m
24.5m 30.6m
2.Im2.3m
24m2.8m
3.9m4.4m
1.5m 1.7m
6.3m 7.1m

0.6m 0.6m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with

use of conversion tables.
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Dv249 - Spinone Italiano

9 colors / 10 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 2.16; 2.56; 2.95 " height
Sizes (cm): 5.5; 6.5; 7.5 cm height
Stitches: 10800; 12800; 14800

Photo supplied by Janneke van den Berg
Collection: 2005/2

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption
1. Pale Grey ClGy 1 1086 1011 6.2m 8.4m 10.9m
2. - (dark grey) 417C 1063 610 13.1m 18.2m 23.9m
3. Gold 124C 1225 523 8.0m 11.2m 14.5m
4. Brownish Cream 719C 1127 1113 3.8m4.5m 5.2m
5. Pale Cream 9043C 1071 1071 1.7m 2.1m 2.4m
6. Pale Pink 502C 1113 1015 0.6m 0.8m 1.0m
7. - (dark grey) 417C 1063 610 4.1m 4.8m 5.6m
8. - Light Grey Brown WmGQGy 4 1060 1229 2.Im2.5m 2.9m
9. - Black Black 6 1000 1005 2.7m 3.2m 3.7m

10. - (brownish green) 619C 1190 1156 0.Im 0.Im 0.1m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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Dv250 - Miniature Dachshund 5 (Black
and Tan Smooth)

8 colors / 11 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 2.16; 2.56; 2.95 " height

Sizes (cm): 5.5; 6.5; 7.5 cm height
Stitches: 9000; 10800; 12800

Photo supplied by Connie K. Young

Collection: 2005/2

No. Color

1.

k.
S

1

[y
[y
.

i

Name

Charcoal
Pale Gold
Beige

Gold Brown
Charcoal
Dark Grey
Grey

Black
Brown
Grey

Charcoal

Pantone

ClGy 10
141C
9220C
729C
ClGy 10
431C
430C
Black 6
730C
430C

CIGy 10

Madeira

1240

1070

1082

1126

1240

1041

1118

1000

1056

1118

1240

Sulky

1240

1070

508

1056

1240

1306

1203

1005

1056

1203

1240

Consumption

22.2m 30.4m 39.7m
3.0m4.1m 5.5m
0.3m 0.4m 0.4m
1.5m 1.8m 2.1m
0.6m 0.9m 1.1m
0.5m 0.6m 0.8m
2.5m 2.9m 3.4m
6.5m 7.7m 9.0m
0.Im 0.2m 0.2m
0.Im0.1m 0.1m

0.Im0.1m 0.1m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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Dv252 - Pug 2

10 colors / 11 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 2.56; 2.95; 3.34 " height
Sizes (cm): 6.5; 7.5; 8.5 cm height
Stitches: 14000; 16100; 18500

Photo supplied by Sondra J Gretzon
Collection: 2005/2

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption
1. Pale Grey Gold 453C 1138 1127  26.5m 34.1m 42.5m
2. Pale Cream 9043C 1071 1071 1.4m 1.6m 1.8m
3. - Medium Grey Brown WmGy 5 1136 1149 6.3m 7.3m 8.2m
4. - Charcoal ClGy 10 1240 1240 12.8m 16.8m 20.4m
5. - (grey/brown) 462C 1329 1267 5.5m 7.2m 8.9m
6. - (dark grey) 416C 1062 1011 0.8m 0.9m 1.0m
7. - Medium Grey ClGy9 1040 1041 0.6m 0.6m 0.7m

8. Silver Grey 429C 1011 1165 0.2m 0.2m 0.2m

- Black Black 6 1000 1005 5.2m 6.0m 6.7m
10. - Gold Brown 729C 1126 1056 0.3m 0.3m 0.3m

11. Silver Grey 429C 1011 1165 0.2m 0.2m 0.2m

°

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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Dv253 - Yorkshire Terrier 8

9 colors / 10 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 2.16; 2.56; 2.95 " height
Sizes (cm): 5.5; 6.5; 7.5 cm height
Stitches: 8200; 9800; 11500

Photo supplied by Rita Werner
Collection: 2005/2

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption
1. Camel 155C 1055 1055 15.3m 21.5m 27.8m
2. - Gold Brown 729C 1126 1056 89m 11.1m 13.9m
3. Pinkish Beige 162C 1053 1258 0.3m 0.4m 0.6m
4. Beige 4685C 1149 1022 1.6m 2.0m 2.2m
5. Camel 155C 1055 1055 0.5m 0.6m 0.6m
6. (dark grey) 416C 1062 1011 2.3m 2.8m 3.2m
7. (grey/brown) 462C 1329 1267 1.7m 2.0m 2.3m
8. Black Black 6 1000 1005 1.2m 1.5m 1.8m
9. Silver Grey 429C 1011 1165 0.Im 0.2m 0.2m
10. Charcoal ClGy 10 1240 1240 0.2m 0.2m 0.2m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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Dv254 - Dachshund 6 Longhair (body)

6 colors / 7 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 1.98; 2.35 " height
Sizes (cm): 5.0; 6.0 cm height
Stitches: 8600; 10100
Collection: 2005/2

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption

1. - Brown 730C 1056 1056 19.6m 25.8m
- Brown 469C 1058 1057 10.4m 13.3m

3. Brownish Cream 719C 1127 1113 2.5m 3.0m

g

4. - Dark Brown 439C 1129 1324 3.2m 3.8m
5. - Black Black 6 1000 1005 0.lm 0.Im
6. - Brown 730C 1056 1056 0.3m 0.3m
7. Medium Silver Grey 643C 1012 1085 0.2m 0.2m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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Dv256 - English Cocker Spaniel 5 (body)

8 colors / 11 thread changes
Sizes (inches): 3.53; 3.92 " height
Sizes (cm): 9.0; 10 cm height

Stitches: 13200; 14600

Collection: 2005/2

No. Color

1.

k.
S

e

[y
[
.

Name

Bronze
Camel
Bronze
Beige
Bronze
Light Brown
(dark grey)
Black

(dark grey)
Light Grey

Brown

Pantone

1385C
155C
1385C
4685C
1385C
4645C
416C
Black 6
416C
ClGy 2

469C

Madeira

1173

1055

1173

1149

1173

1057

1062

1000

1062

1085

1058

Sulky

1056

1055

1056

1022

1056

1057

1011

1005

1011

1218

1057

Consumption

7.9m 9.5m
29.1m 35.1m
3. 7m4.5m
2.7m 3.0m
7.3m 8.1m
4.9m 5.4m
0.4m 0.5m
0.4m 0.5m
0.Im0.1lm
0.Im0.1m

1.3m 1.4m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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Dv257 - English Cocker Spaniel 6 (puppy)

8 colors / 10 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 2.16; 2.56; 2.95 " height

Sizes (cm): 5.5; 6.5; 7.5 cm height
Stitches: 7400; 9100; 11200

Collection: 2005/2

No. Color

1.

o

N

>

*®

Name

Camel
Bronze
Beige
Bronze
Light Brown
(dark grey)
Black

(dark grey)
Light Grey

Brown

Pantone

155C
1385C
4685C
1385C
4645C
416C
Black 6
416C
ClGy 2

469C

Madeira

1055

1173

1149

1173

1057

1062

1000

1062

1085

1058

Sulky
1055

1056
1022
1056
1057
1011
1005
1011
1218

1057

Consumption

18.5m 25.2m 33.0m
5.6m 7.8m 10.3m
1.5m 1.8m 2.1m
3.8m4.4m 5.1m
2.6m 3.1m 3.6m
0.5m 0.7m 0.9m
0.6m 0.8m 0.9m
0.Im0.1m 0.1m
0.Im0.1m 0.1m

0.6m 0.7m 0.8m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.





